Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yylais aails)

teor/ir/1n gl oy

® 45 TEE
166,000 | 144 40
250,900 90 50
[ 392,300 92 63
491,300 | 56 Tits
( 764,400 | 32 90
1,124,200 20 110
1,496,400 12 125
(2,982,300 6 160
®90 TEE

Price Pcs/Box - Size/j L

r—————

(136,800
(191,600
(324,100
(419,200
(591,600 |
(901,100 |
1,057,200 |
(2,323,000

@ NON-CENTER CONVERTER 350 4 i Js3s3 @

180
108
114
71
40
27
16
8

40
50
63
75
90
110
125
160

. Price Pcs/Box || Size/ julw

132,700 )
141,500 |
247,400 |
332,000 |
349,600
443,300
[ 753,200
776,600 |

. e
@ SCREW TRAP DOOR CAP (;2u 10351 d42u)d (992,50 @

Price - Pcs/Box - Size/jwls - Code

(268,100 )

(475,400
(632,100 )

UPVC cililnil g adg)
UPYC pipes and fitting Price lists

270
270
96
120
120
93
51
5

105
90
69

63x40
63x50
90x63
110x63
110x90
125x110
160x110
160x125

4_‘?)-) 45 bl) dw @

Code

430345040000
430345050000
430345063000
430345075000
430345090000
430345110000
430345125000
430345160000

4?)) 90 01) dw @

Code S

430390040000
430390050000
430390063000
430390075000
430390090000
430390110000
430390125000
430390160000

Code g

430500063040
430500063050
430500090063
430500110063
430500110090
430500125110
430500160110
430500160125

430900063000
430900090000
430900110000

asll 0 wllail g alg)
5-layer pipes and fitting Price lists

55 L

gl
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=
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3

UPVC ayinil g algl craa cuuyl ATP\

ULolahutgﬂxau;gcuhuyub(9311115Unﬁuulyu

® UPVC Pipes fitting

F’IF’E:

UPVC lody) c:lasl @

@) Si-Tech*

. LWL 59 )9 iAi U
@ 45 ELBOW 42,345 9il; @
, m Pcs/Box - Size/j.L. - Code S
84,000 | 440 40 430145040000
| 118,700 | 216 50 430145050000
(191,100 ] 120 63 430145063000
(253,700 | 168 75 430145075000
(374,000 | 90 90 430145090000
484,600 | 60 110 430145110000
(623,500 32 125 430145125000
(1,305,800 15 160 430145160000
® 90 ELBOW 42,590 gil; @

(789,100 | 270
(150,200 | 160
(229,700 | 166
(316,000 | 108
[ 443,000 64

(633,400 42

(845,900 | 24
(1,832,200 14

m Pes/Box - Size/jls

40
50
63
ii5
90
110
125
160

Code 28

430190040000
430190050000
430190063000
430190075000
430190090000
430190110000
430190125000
430190160000

® 45 ELBOW CONNECTIONS a3 45 (JLawi o]y aw @

m Pcs/Box :Size/Hm

» 594,400 | 48
(742,600 | 32
953,500 | 20

1,334,000) 12
(2,119,600 3

90x63

110x63

110x90
125x110
160x110

Code 25

431445090063
431445110063
431445110090
431445125110
431445160110

@ 90 ELBOW CONNECTIONS 423 90 (,Lasi oly aw @

482,800 | s6
633,800 | 36

gola &gllils

wllgnao
Product Catalog

m Pcs/Box - Size/j.us - Code

90x63
110x63

35

431490090063
431490110063

aglila gla Aiyd celyja ca_an
allgnao crord cuny g Agllla
s Juugll..... FIEM as ) !jli
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ ‘ INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yluis jluils)

sdwl Eor/ir/1 2l U

® SIMPLE MALE CAP »ockw igs0 @

m Pcs/Box - Size/juk. - Code aS

[ 94,200 | 270 63 431000063000
(137,200 | 294 75 431000075000
190,500 96 90 431000090000
(263,700 | 120 110 431000110000
(300,600 | 93 125 431000125000 —
® STOP-COUPLER (3055 o2 ) SbgS @
- Pcs/Box - Size/ st Code s
152,500 | 270 63 430800063000 re
254,300 | 120 90 430800090000
( 380,100 60 110 430800110000
| 484,900 48 125 430800125000
® STOP-COUPLER (With brake) (135055 ) SialigS @

m Pcs/Box - Size/ =l - Code as

(148,600 | 270 63 430700063000 =
(247,400 | 120 90 430700090000
(369,900 | 60 110 430700110000
(471,800 | 48 125 430700125000 :

@ Vent Cowl Sa\Ns e

Price . Pcs/Box - Sizesjlw - Code >S

( 891,500 | 36 12511090 431112511090
(476,800 | 63 7563 431107506300

-

A ‘ COUPLER UPVC FITTINGS

Jal g i Jja cudgauy
45 ELBOW
® connecTionscopter (295w 4w a3 45 b ol) aw @

m Pcs/Box - Size/jwus - Code AS

[ 741,300 32 90x63 431345090063
(934,800 24  110x63 431345110063
(1,189,100 20 110x90 431345110090
TEE BEND 87/5 . _

®courPLER U9 awaz387/5p> 0, 4w @

m Pcs/Box - Size/j.ts - Code as ——~
-

(578,600 | 70 63 431287063000 N
(1,055,100 30 90 431287090000

1,367,900 20 110 431287110000

TEE BEND 87/5 . "
® CONNECTIONS COUPLER d;’95)“’ A dz)d 87/5 = has °I) w@®

m Pcs/Box - Size/j.uw - Code 58

(1,055,100 36 90x63 431387090063
(1,367,900 ] 26 110x63 431387110063
(1,425,300 ] 20 110x90 431387110090

_ @ www.ATAPIPE.IR

. Price Pcs/Box - Size/juls - Code L

591,300 | 60 110

m Pcs/Box - Size/jsuw - Code s

229,800 75 63 430245063000
452,000 64 90 430245090000
566,100 36 110 430245110000

m Pcs/Box - Size/jsw - Code ac

UPVC ayinil g algl craa cuul ATP\

“ uloialw UlALE g ol nnAi §la piuuw”

PIPE

® TEE BEND 87/5 4,3 87/5 p> ol) aw @

( 410,800 72 63 430387063000
(919,000 | 30 90 430387090000
1,083,300 27 110 430387110000

@ TRAP DOOR CONTROL Qi .\J.))Ll ol) aw @

Price Pcs/Box - Size/julu - Code i -

1,196,000 ] 24 110 430300110000
@ SIPHON Q9w @

Price Pcs/Box - Size/jwl. -~ Code g

321,400 | 95 63 430400063000
. 485,300 56 75 430400075000 W
( 647,800 40 90 430400090000
1,055,700 20 110 430400110000
(1,186,200] 20 110x125 430400125110
® MUFF 4990 @
p m Pcs/Box - Size/j.us - Code as
=
215,200 128 63 430600063000 -
367,600 100 90 430600090000
430600110000

= B 295 4w 9 295 jugd ¥Lail

® 45 ELBOW COUPLER J29Spw 93 423 45 5il; @

® 90 ELBOW COUPLER J2oSw 93 4255 90 oil; @

m Pcs/Box - Size/jsu - Code &S

280,900 | 120 63 430290063000
503,100 | 48 90 430290090000
722,100 | 30 110 430290110000
® 45 TEE COUPLER JugSyw aw az)ys 45 ol) aw @

(493,100 | 74 63 431245063000
949;100 32 a0 431245090000
1,392,400 16 110 431245110000



Khosro Nikoo Plast UPVC aylail galglaas cwy TATR

. PIPE
teor/ib/1) L2l 2o ololdlw wllals g wluwli anij gla pduuw 7
lagl adgl . . vtt
T LU laislw (oL glwdy) @
@ ATAPIPE Sewerage Building Pipes
..aJ3j0s JUALIl UPVC addgJ jl Loty aail ja
olliols aJgl ¥
T

m g srSejge C(mm) caotue  (KQ) 60 § 65LE ¢y jg 8 1110 £ — 1 33 iawl

| 4480300 | 11/4” B 3 3.400 wlats 91191m 40
g sriSejer  (Mm)cols  (KQ)spio 5 65l g o a0 £g5 - )l S3biaul
| 5600400 | 11/2" B 3 4.250 oo 9119-1m 50

m ad | spuBejer | (Mm)cwlue - (KQ)sriosesligjy w8 panggr—slasliul

| 3,711,000 @ 2”7 issegiudd 1.5 2.800 Glagh 12142-18 g
| 6,852,200 5 B 3 5.200 wlols  9119-1 W

: ' Lo G)80j9> - (mm)cwlua -~ (KQ) s k0 5 05L& ¢y jg o8 a0 25— 135l -
5168900 = 2.57 wasise.giboT 1.8 3.9 oolaglh  12142-1m 75
7,906,400 = 2.5” SN4-BD 3 6 ol 9119-1 m

) & Gr50jg> | (mMm)cwolaus  (KQ) spio § o3bingyjy w8 a0 £gi -3yl 33l
| 6,229,200 & 3" isgewitod 1.8 4.700 Gl 1214218 g
| 9,883,000 @ 3” SN4-BD 3 7.500 wolold  9119-1 m

m @i GpuBejer | (Mm)cuwlue  (KQ)grinsesligjy 8 uanggs—slasliwl

| 9,277,500 47 Laisgegiuod 2.2 7 oilagh  12142-1 m 110
12913800 = 4” SN4-BD 3.2 9.800 ol 9115-1 m
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yylais aails)

tEor/ir/11 1yl gy

" 11,928,100

| 15,022,100 |

" 23,719,100

44,143,900
57,321,100 ]

68,521,800

89,605,400 |

-
" 103,970,900
139,960,900

10"
10"

2

12”
12”

IRCTL NS

iSlgs (LT

SN4-BD

GrJ5ejg>

SN4-UD

- GrSe g

SN8-U
SN16-U

SrJSejg>

SN8-U
SN16-U

GRS jg>

SN8-U
SN16-U

UPVC cyiail g aiglcaags ey TATR

PIPE

ULOJQLLU ullrle g wlbuuli nnai| gla ['DJ.LLL&.LU

(mm) cwls -

2.5
3.2

(Mmm) Cuolua

(Mm) Caolsus

5.9
Ted

(Mm) Colzus

7.3
9.6

(Mmm) Cuolius

9.2
2.1

(Kg) 50 5 83Lk ¢y jg -

9
11.400

- (Kg) s pi0 5 05l 0y jg

18

(Kg) 50 7 63Lk ¢y jg -

33.500
43.500

 (Kg) 50 7 65LE (yjg

52
68

(Kg) 5.550 5 83l ) jg

78
105

\._é_}mnégi—.)ﬂﬁllwl

oilsgl 12142-1m
ollsls  9119-1 m

JJJAD&QJ—.\Jh\JLuui

wolbols  9118-1 m

L.é_}meg.:—.bﬂbuLuu!

125

@

oy 9118-1 W zm

o3 Was 9118-1 W

Jmeg;—.\ﬁ&liwl

bbb 9118-1 W
wdslols 9118-1 W

JJ.AAD&Q}—)J'ML'LN!

wid3qWad 9118-1 W
damals 9118-1 W

INSO 41A ,INSO 414 Ls 3,3l (ghls Coblil Lol gl alg)

ISIRI ¥1eY —o .))l.!..il_'iwi Lgl)l.) t.rul,_sl_;l- bjl.)gl_'s gl dg_J

(S3Uoresd 9 Suns 0l liadns jy0 (36 (BI9S (Sh1>
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Khosro Nikoo Plast
‘ ‘ INDUSTRIAL GROUP (glas Jiliils)

Sdasl - NEol/ 1P/ 2l 2o ,b

Price

1,505,200 |
2,231,000 |

i

N

Price

1,901,200 |
| 2,384,900 |

Price

Y
/I

N

| 3,656,200
4,189,400
| 5,593,900

\ )

i

3,808,500
4,570,200
6,681,600

)

Price

i

w w w

4,798,700
5,560,400 |
7,536,200 |

(bal’) JLid ol jao

10
16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo

6
10

(bar) jLis ¢yl juo

10-B
10-B
16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo
6-B
6-B
12

(bar) jLsué ¢yl juo
6-B
6-B
10

o 3yl 5biawl (1S CawVygSuigpus (gl dlg)

oglao g Gilnisl

INSO A1, 3139l , ISIRI WWIEY -)

(mm) caolzus

1.9

(mm) cwolaus

1.6
2.4

(mm) colaus

4.7

(mm) caolzua

4.5

(Mmm) caolzua

4.3

(Kg) 50 5 65L& ¢ jg
1.900
2.900

(Kg) 510 5 85U ¢y jo
2.400
3.100

(Kg) 10 5 85L3 ¢y jg

4.800
5.500
7.200

(KQ) (5.0 7 5L ¢y jg
5

6.000
8.600

(Kg) 0 5 65Ls ¢y jg

6.300
7.300
9.700

d_pa.oeg.‘:
g laaws
\595 600

‘J’J.moégb
593 0.

8 a0 £g5
595 600

ol
598 JLiud

8 pao €93
593 o0
6593 L3

8 a0 £95
595 oo
gl
693 JLiud

UPVC oyinil g algl crags cuuy ATP\

A e ey R Ll PIPE
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vewe

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Pipes w95 g glodlg) @
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50

N
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ ‘ INDUSTRIAL GROUP (ylais Jiiils)

VEoR/1P/11 12l Ayl

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Sewerage Building Pipes

| 6,322,100 |

" 6,931,400

| 7,997,800
| 11,265,500

' 6,433,300
| 8,988,000 |
| 14,373,200

| 10,434,500

| 14,472,200

| 23,463,200

| 16,083,200 |
| 22,622,300
| 27,192,400 |

|

e

. 34,961,700

[ price
| 24,715,400
| 35,311,300 |
| 49,818,500

| 58,840,700

| 43,964,900
| 53,467,000 |

p=

| 62,763,400

BT T

o

(bar) jLiusé ¢l juo

6
6-BD
6-SN4
12.5

(bar) jLsus ¢l jao
4-BD
6-BD
12.5

(bar) jLius o)l jao

4-BD
6-SN8
12.5

- (bar) jLius ol juo

4-BD

6-SN8
8-SN16
8-SN16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo

4-SN2

6-SN8
10-SN16
10-SN16

(bar) jLius ol juo

4-BD
6-BD
10-SNB

UPVC aynil g algl crawa cuuy

“ul - LLlJ QM@ g le L L.i . e ‘Sl_a - L ”

L"uﬂ\bgi.u 9)_.uu\£> Oln.'iblw L,.;\bo'@ lebd]gj &)

(mm) Caolzua

2.7
5.2
3.2
90

(mm) Caolud

2.5
3.4
6

3.2
4.7
7.7

(mm) cuolzus

3.9
5.9
7.7

Ty

(mm) caolzua

4.9
43

9.6
9.6

6.2
4 h
9.2

(mm) caolus

(mm) caolzus

(Kg) 550 5 05L ) jg
8.300
9.100

10.500
14.500

(Kg) (s rio § 65L& ¢y jg

8.200
11.800
18.500

(KQ) 550 5 65Li ) jg

13.300
19
30.200

(Kg) 5 500 § 65Li ¢3jg

20.500
29.700
35

45

(K9) (550 7 05L ¢ jg
31.200

45.900
63.500

75

(Kg) 550 5 65Uk ¢y g

55.500
69.500
80

8 pao £g5

iyl |

599 oo

G 1 1@
598 L3

595 b
598 JLind

8 pao £go
o L 5
598 JLiud

d).-a.oégi

i laaw
(595 oL
598 JLid

u.l'-l'ul.ﬁ.lu LSSE JLA'I"J.Q

8 pan 9o

g laaw _
598 JLisd -
i la 598 jLins

\jymég:u

oo gL
595 60
595 JLind
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Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yylads Jisls)

teor/ir/11 2l &yl

| )
L )
| 1,066,400 |
| 1,199,700 |

| 1,333,000 |
| 1,599,600 |
| 1,732,900 |

I's
E \

| 1,999,500 |
| 2,666,000
| 2,932,600
| 3,199,200

(S W N

® Khosro Nikoo Plast Conduit System For Cable Management

iﬁ

| 633,800
| 713,000 |
| 792,200

Price
| 792,200 |
| 1,029,900

/| \

)

Price
| 1,188,300 |
| 1,505,200
| 1,742,800
| 1,861,600

\ AN PAN AN

UPVC ayinil g aigl st . TATR

® ATAPIPE Conduit System For Cable Management

)l - x

. S LY
Jgusd
11215-21
T
. S e
Jgaus
11215-21

ol =

. S S w
Jgusd
11215-21

= s A

Jg
13361-2
‘:'l LY

JgamS
13361-2

ol % n,

Jg
13361-2

2
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”
1/2”

2
3/4”
3/4”
3/4”

2
1 »”
1 ”
1 ”
1 n”

g
1/21]
1/2”
1/2”

2

3/4”
3/4”

)
1 ”
1 ”
1 n
1 ”

* gloidlw UlLALS g Gluiuuli GnnAdd §la piuuy” \F"_FE
Sy 03 (59, UPVC slodgl @
(mm)cuotaa — (Kg)spio 5 03l (MM) L3I jhd
1 0.6 17.8 i
13 0.7 17.3 20
1.5 0.8 16.8 12
1.8 0.9 16.5
(mm) colua — (Kg) o 5 osbiogjg  — (MM) L5ls jhs
1.5 1 22 '
1.8 1.2 21.4 25
2 1.3 21 £
(mm)cuols  (Kg) spio s oslingje  (MM) GLSIs jhs
1.8 1.5 28.4 _
2 2 28
2.4 2.2 272 212
3 2.4 26
'n)f .QD L,Q)J UPVC le.bd.lgj.
- (mm) ol (Kg) 5o § 63L5 ¢ g (MM) L51 yhs
1.5 0.8 17.6
1.8 0.9 17.4
2 1 17 13
(mm) oo (Kg) o 5 05lingjg  — (MM) LSS jhs )
1.5 1 226 25
1.9 5 22 16
- (mm) colua  (Kg) g io § 05LE ¢ g (MM) 1515 s
1.9 1.5 29.2 '
2.4 1.9 28.6 32
2.4 2.2 28.4 &
2.9 2.3 28.1

® The spiral of UPVC electrical pipe size 20 mm

| 3,125,000 |

0,5 800

| 3,125,000

05 700

20 jolw (5 UPVC dlg) ke ,i6 @

3,125,000 |

@S 600

R ) ) N .



‘ Kh Nikoo Plast
1) IND\?::I(,:L GIROOU? o8 UPVC aYail (o] ﬂJgJ t_I.CI.LCI t.I.I.I.LI.I ATR

PIPE

sawl - Eer/ir/1 el &)U " uloidlw wALS g wluwuli GanAj sla piww” ol €T

(DIN LOCK) s 0092 (52O (gldlg) @
® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

Price SlhaRio 2 olugS Juwgs — olgS juwiSy

| 236,100 |
252,100 |
276,100 |
420,100 ]
380,100
_ 380,100 90119 11/

588,000
995,900

J
1,411,800 |

i

*
¥ X X X ¥ X * ¥

*
*

*
*

343,400 |

580,600
514,700 9119 11/2”

857,400 B

1,529,400
2,214,600
2,807,600
4,257,100

NN Y YN Y Y
—

* * ¥ | % * X ¥

* R ¥ (Bl % BeEl ¥ Rl % B

(cm) Jgb (Mmm) cuoliua

15

20

25

30

50 [
100 wolagl
200

300

400

600 50

15

20

25

30

50 g
100 wUold
200

300

400

600

(90 pat Job). diblaso b (sbeg cuaud Job slunin! by cad gy (sl g) 3 0 )53 Jsb @

s )

@ www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

l l INDUSTRIAL GROUP

AT 1Eo/1P/11

JEFT

_Price
324200
| 356,200 |

388,200 |
| 620,100 |
| 55600 |
884,200 |
| 1,555,000
2,219,700
2,859,500 |
4,219,100 |
417,900 |
483,800 |
549,700 |
1,010,900 |
879,100 |
© 1,538,000 |
© 2,855,700 |
. 4,173,400 |
© 5,491,100 |
| 8,126,600 |

. 488900 |
544,900
| 608,800
| 1,032,700
912,800 |
1,520,600 |
©2,728200 |
3,943,900 |
5,167,600
7,582,900
634,400
| 739,800
845200 |
. 1,596,300 |
1,385,500 |
| 2,452,800
4,613,900
6,761,800
_ 8,896,500
| 13,218,600

il LI 3

9119
B/BD
SN4

9119
B/BD
SN4

il L

9119
BD
SN4

9118
ub
SN6

!

22"

21/2°

4"

4.”

oL;9S juugs

* X ¥ X ¥ % *

*¥ ¥ X ¥ % ¥ *

oLygS o gs

*

* ¥ %

* ¥ ¥ ¥

*

*®

*

6L19S Sy

* O ¥ X ¥ O* X ¥ X ¥

3l % (X

* X X K X X *

olgS pw Sy

Fox ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ %

¥ %X ¥ % ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ *

(cm) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300

400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300

400
600

(cm) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

UPVC il g algl crays cumyl ATP\

“ lodAlw UlALS g clwuuli rnAi gla pdluey” \'v'=’: hT}

(mm) Caoleun

P.»
] K.Y 1]

(mm) Cuwolus

P.p
wlagl

110

|

_ @& www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ ‘ INDUSTRIAL GROUP

Siduwl 1EoF/1P/1 )

JEFNE

® Pushfit Sewerage Pipes (DIN LOCK)

Price

649,200
[ 721,200 )
| 801,200 |
| 1,353,000
(1,193,000 |
| 1,984,800
[ 3,552,400
| 5,127,900
| 6,647,500
| 9,846,600 |
804,600
| 923,200 |
| 1,054,900 |
| 1,186,700
; 1,700,600 |
(3,005,200
| 5,587,900
WJ
'10 687,500 |
(15,958,400 |

| Price |
| 856,100
[ 1,080,100
(1,871,900 |
| 1,647,900
| 2,775,600
(5,047,000 |
| 7,310,300 |
| 9,549,700
(14,108,400 |
| 1,144,700
| 1,342,400 |
| 1,553,200 |
| 3,015,900
(2,594,200 j
(4,689,400 |
| 8,853,400 |
(13,030,600 |
_\m

[ 25,549,000 |

ol =

9119
BD
SN4

9118
ub
SN8

Glasuido

9119

9118
ub
SN4

a.ul

2!

6 "

6 ”

UPVC il g algl crays cuuyl ATP\

PIPE
huLu

uLo_uL:.u ullAals g wluwl nnai sla [TLLLLL.I._LU

- oligS Jwgs

*

*

* ¥ % ¥

*® ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ *

*

- oligS g

* ¥ X ¥

*

*

*¥ ¥ ¥ % ¥ ¥

*

(DIN LC“:K)tLgétjh&Qugﬂué@‘SUmdgh.

6L19S Sy

*

*

* ¥ ¥ ¥

* K ¥ *

* ¥ ¥ F ¥ ¥ X * * *

8L,9S pw Sy

* ¥ F ¥ * ¥ *

* ¥ * K X K X ¥ ¥ X * ¥

*

(em) Jgb -

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600

(cm) Jgb

15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300
400
600
15
20
25
30
50
100
200
300

400
600

(mm) colus -

[ g
wlagl

125

M.V

(mm) coleus

PP
] EY-1 W

160

wreald

@& www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

INDUSTRIAL GROUP (ylais aiils)

teor/1p/11 12l o)l

UPVYC cyinil g algl cuaus cuyl

" gloddlw QLA g luwli Ani) gla piwuy”

(POWER LOCK) < (ivg—s yLuind cans 53 /5oyl sloly) @

® Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

ek
5,312,300 |
| 7,506,000 | 13\/5‘:/%'2
| 11,162,100
—
| 10,180,000 | 133612
14,859,800 | '
14859800 -: w/p
| 22,757,000
—
. 12,006,400 |
18,148,700 | 13361-2
22,682,300 W/P

| 27,300,900 |

P

(bar) L ¢yl juo

6
10
16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo

6
10
16

(bar) jLius ¢l juo

6
10
12.5
16

(Kg) s 0 5 65L% ) jg
3.500

5
7.500

(Kg) s io 5 65Li ) jg
6.800

10
15.400

(Kg) (510 5 65L& ¢y jg
8
12.200

15.300
18.800

\"IFE
(mm) Cuolzus
2
3 63
4.7
(mm) cuolza
2.8 ;
43 90
6.7
(mm) cuolus
2.7 B
4.2
s3 110
6.6 )

(30 it Job).diblase Cusd oy Coansd Job ol b S sy sl ) )3 0340 ,55 Job @

_ @ www.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast

‘ ‘ INDUSTRIAL GROUP (gyludy iila)

Sadow|

1Eo/1P/1 1) I_,.?Ié,_._,l.';

UPVC OYLnail g algd Gard Cuuy ATR

F'IF'E

“ ulodalw ulALe g wlwuwli gnnAai §la i’

(POWER LOCK) casb (yibgy Libid wams ;o0 /sy (clovalg ) @

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

| 15,804,300 |
| 23,701,500
| 29,112,500

o e -

| 35,401,100

| 26,443,100 |
| 39,020,100
| 47,794,800 |

| 58,178,200

| 70,755,200

| 39,383,500 |
| 60,296,500
| 74,628,500 |

" 90,715,400 |
| 110,165,900 |

| 49,508,800 |

| 75,832,900 |

| 94,406,000

| 62,133,800
| 94,015,200
| 115,220,700
| 141,544,800
| 172,256,200 |

il 2 &

13361-2
W/P

sy

13361-2
W/P

el = o

13361-2
W/P

Clbaxdo

13361-2
w/p

Clbasido

13361-2
W/P

6”

9”

@
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”

(bar) Ju}';é UIJJD

6
10
12.5
16

(bar) jLis ¢l juo

6
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) JLu.l-’i ol o

6
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) jLss )l jxo

6
10
12.5

(bar) b o juo

6
10
12.5
16
20

(Kg) (5.0 § 035Li ¢y jg

10.500
15.900
19.600
23.900

(Kg) s 0 § 05Li ¢y jg

17.100
26.300
32.300
39.400
48

(Kg) s 5i0 § 65Lis ¢y jg
26.400
40.700
50.500

61.500
74.800

(Kg) 50 § 05L ) jg
33.200

51.200
63.900

(Kg) (5550 7 05 ¢y jg
41.700
63.500

78

96
117

(mm) cuoliun

3.1
4.8

7.4

(mm) Caolius

6.2

7.7

9:5
11.8

(mm) Caolzus
4.9
9.6

11.9
14.7

(mm) caolzud

5.5
8.6
10.8

(mm) caoleus

6.2
9.6
11.9
14.8
18.4

125

160

200

225

250

_ &R WWW.ATAPIPE.IR



Khosro Nikoo Plast
INDUSTRIAL GROUP (yyladu isils)

VEor/1 /11 Izl 2ol

@ Pushfit Watersupply/ Under Pressure Pipes (POWER LOCK)

| 96,617,900 |
| 120,748,200 |
| 149,266,000 |
| 182,902,300 |

225,313,300

| 273,574,000 |

124,661,800
| 153,910,700 |
| 189,009,500

| 231,420,500 J
| 285,531,000
\ 346,953,300 |

' 157,852,800

| 194,414,000 |
| 239,018,700 |
| 294,591,700 |
| 360,401,900 |
| 439,374,000

| 244,964,700 |
| 302,000,200 |
' 372,197,700 |
| 459,944,600 |
| 563,778,400 |
| 686,624,000 |

il e

13361-2
W/P

Sbasdo

13361-2
W/P

13361-2
W/P

Cbasdo

13361-2
W/P

2
12”
12"
12”
128
127
12

14”
14”
14”
14”
14”
14”

16”
16”
16”
16”
16”
16”

2l
20”
20"
20”
20"
20”
20”

(bar) jLius ol jao

6
8
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) jLis ¢l juo

6
8
10
12.5
16
20

(bar) L& ¢l jao

6
8
10
1225
16
20

(bar) L& ¢l jao

6
8
10
1225
16
20

(Kg) (5.0 § 03L ¢ jg

65
81.500
101
124
153
186

(Kg) (550 5 5Lk () jg

84
104
128
157
194
236

(Kg) 0 § o3l ¢y jg

106.500
131.500
162
200
245
299

(Kg) (5550 § 05Li ¢y jg

165
204
252
312
383
467

(mm) coliua

7.7
9.7
12.1
15
18.7
23.2

(mm) colus

8.7
10.9
13.6
16.9
21.1
26.1

(mm) Cuolzua

9.8
12.3
15.3
19.1
23.7
29.4

(mm) coliua

12.3
15:3
19.1
239
29.7
36.8

UPVC ayinil g algl crayé cunyl ATP\

UMMQM@QQWUM\SL&W PIPE

(POWER LOCK) s gy jLiid camxi (30 /iyl (sloalg ) @

315

355

500

_ @ www.ATAPIPE.IR



1403/12/11 ol a)ls (Gledz gii1s) LT UPVC o) injlaws couud
CauwllygSus gpuus UPVC alg) . =LlT UPVC ag) .
a o
(L:JL;[‘:; Cuaid [asli e |cuslius | Bpas ol code E (L::L;l‘:; wod aslb g | buoo | olw code ’
1,505,200 1.900 1.9 Vs 439804001960 | 44 4,480,300 | 3.400 | _.lLals | 40 | 439904003060 | 1
2,231,000 2.900 3 695 Qs 0 439704003060 | 45 5,600,400 | 4.250 | W5l | 50 | 439905003060 | 2
1,901,200 2.400 1.6 iyl 439805001660 | 46 3,711,000 | 5.200 | _olLsls 439906303060 | 3
2,384,900 3.100 2.4 698 da % 439705002460 | 47 6,852,200 | 2.800 | Lslsgl o3 439206303060 | 4
3,656,200 4.800 3 695 A 439706303060 | 48 5168900 | 3.900 | slsgb 439207501860 | 5
4,189,400 5.500 3 e 63 439506303060 | 49 7,906,400 | 6.000 | _osls 7 439907503060 | 6
5,593,900 7.200 4.7 sod)liind 439606304760 | 50 6,229,200 | 4.700 | LilsqU 439909003060 | 7
3,808,500 5.000 3 695 2 439707503060 | 51 9,883,000 | 7.500 | L.sls % 439209003060 | 8
6,681,600 8.600 4.5 6oL 75 439607504560 | 52 9,277,500 | 7.000 | LilseU 439911003260 | 9
4,570,200 6.000 3 iyl 439507503060 | 53 12,913,800 | 9.800 | Lolsls e 439211003260 | 10
4,798,700 6.300 3 (695 dasi 439709003060 | 54 11,928,100 | 9.000 | _ilsgli 439912503260 | 11
5,560,400 7.300 3 e 90 439509003060 | 55 15,022,100 | 11.400 | _ sl 1% 439212503260 | 12
7,536,200 9.700 4.3 695 ,Lius 439609004360 | 56 23,719,100 | 18.000 | .ol | 160 | 439916004060 |13
6,322,100 8.300 2.7 2.7 Linlaw 439511002760 | 57 44,143,900 | 33.500 | _.lLsls 439920005960 | 14
6,931,400 9.100 3.2 695 Ao 439711003260 | 58 57,321,100 | 43.500 | _.Wsls 200 439920007760 |15
7,997,800 | 10.500 3.2 iyl "o 439511003260 | 59 68,521,800 | 52.000 | _.sl 439925007360 | 16
11,265,500 | 14.500 5.3 od)lind 439611005360 | 60 89,605,400 | 68.000 | _.lLals 20 439925009660 | 17
6,433,300 8.200 2.5 sy 439812502560 | 61 103,970,900 | 78.000 | _.lLals 439931509260 | 18
8,988,000 | 11.800 3.2 695 Ao 125 439712503260 | 62 139,960,900 | 105.000 | sl o1 439931512160 | 19
14,373,200 | 18.500 6 od)lid 439612506060 | 63 Spw p3 L UPVC g
10,434,500 | 13.300 3.2 iyl 439816003260 | 64 fE ol a5l yje | Wpas | jolw code
14,472,200 | 19.000 | 4.7 68 aaLs 160 439716004760 | 65 799,800 0.6 439302006060 | 21
23,463,200 | 30.200 7.7 od)lid 439616007760 | 66 933,100 0.7 i 439302007060 | 22
16,083,200 | 20.500 3.9 iiylaw 439820003960 | 67 1,066,400 0.8 “< 20 439302008060 | 23
22,622,300 | 29.700 5.9 695 a0 439720005960 | 68 1,199,700 0.9 439302009060 | 24
27,192,400 | 35.000 7.7 ) 200 439620007760 | 69 1,333,000 1 439302510060 | 25
34,961,700 | 45.000 7.7 | cintaw sssas 439820007760 | 70 1,599,600 | 1.200 ip 25 | 439302512060 |26
24,715,400 | 31.200 | 4.9 iyl 439825004960 | 71 1,732,900 | 1.300 439302513060 | 27
35,311,300 | 45.900 7.3 695 o 439725007360 | 72 1,999,500 1.5 439303215060 | 28
49,818,500 | 63.500 9.6 od)lid 20 439625009660 | 73 2,666,000 2 i 439303220060 | 29
58,840,700 | 75.000 9.6 [Liiylin wodlind 439825009660 | 74 2,932,600 2.2 o % 439303222060 | 30
43,964,900 | 55.500 6.2 iyl 439831506260 | 75 3,199,200 2.4 439303224060 | 31
53,467,000 | 69.500 7.7 (o8 a0 315 439731507760 | 76 PSS P> L8 UPVC ag)
62,763,400 | 80.000 9.2 695 JLis 439631509260 | 77 iy 08 a5l jg | Bpas | jolw code
633,800 0.8 439402008060 | 32
aglila gla A i caslyja c_mn
wlignnao ciloud cuuy g Sgllils 713,000 0.9 " 20 | 439402009060 |33
a4 Juugll..... EIEF asly | aac
- : 792,200 1 439402010060 | 34
) UHL‘JMLDJIQDJQJ ts ..IQJJJD._IJJL.QJ\ungj e Product
: 792,200 1 i 439402510060 | 35
@ UPVC alg—| d”J'—ﬂ-'ﬂ v_u.u_nJ 04] —4] 43 1,029,900 1.300 e 2 439402513060 | 36
k oledBly QUL g Sl paad) ol miuu’ @ ata.pipe 1,188300 | 1.500 439403215060 | 37
_ & www.ataripe.r 1,505,200 1.900 439403219060 | 38
ey 32
1,742,800 | 2.200 439403222060 | 39
................................................................... + Wlooudgs 1,861,600 2.350 439403223560 | 40
....... 20 2w JByy UPVC Jg) e 15
................................................................................ e — o "
T S 600 435000000003 | #
................................................................................ 3,125,000 S 700 435000000003 | 42
3,125,000 S 800 435000000004 | 43




1408/12/11 ol gyl (wlaiz giits) oLUT (Si-Tech+) UPVC wlas! (inlaw o
A si tech+ jSyo mo jae Josus a2 il si tech+ as,)s 45 gslj 2
(3)5) Caoud S )3 slaes Jolw Code a (w35) C) LS 43 slses Julw Code 3
132,700 270 63x40 430500063040 52 84,000 440 40 430145040000 1
141,500 270 63x50 430500063050 53 118,700 216 50 430145050000 2
247,400 96 90x63 430500090063 54 191,100 120 63 430145063000 3
332,000 120 110x63 430500110063 55 253,700 168 75 430145075000 4
349,600 120 110x90 430500110090 56 374,000 90 90 430145090000 5
443,300 93 125x110 430500125110 57 484,600 60 110 430145110000 6
753,200 51 160x110 430500160110 58 623,500 32 125 430145125000 7
776,600 51 160x125 430500160125 59 1,305,800 15 160 430145160000 8
si tech+ (jlajop5 ) SialygS si tech+ ass 90 gl
Uiylaw b 5S4 slaes Jolw Code Uiylaw Caoud S 4 slaes Jolw Code
148,600 270 63 430700063000 60 89,100 270 40 430190040000 9
247,400 120 90 430700090000 61 150,200 160 50 430190050000 10
369,900 60 110 430700110000 62 229,700 166 63 430190063000 11
471,800 48 125 430700125000 63 316,000 108 75 430190075000 12
si techt (oys ygsw) SplygS 443,000 64 90 430190090000 13
Uinylaw V] 5)lS 15 slaes Jolw Code 64 633,400 42 110 430190110000 14
152,500 270 63 430800063000 65 845,900 24 125 430190125000 15
254,300 120 90 430800090000 66 1,832,200 14 160 430190160000 16
380,100 60 110 430800110000 67 si tech+ a3 45 olj aw
484,900 48 125 430800125000 68 e Caoud S 3 slass Fullay Code
si tech+ Lauy 3usil azas Uligyss 166,000 144 40 430345040000 17
Rl N SIS 3 slae i Code 69 250,900 90 50 430345050000 18
268,100 105 63 430900063000 70 392,300 92 63 430345063000 19
475,400 90 90 430900090000 71 491,300 56 75 430345075000 20
632,100 69 110 430900110000 72 764,400 32 90 430345090000 21
si techt 15 aslw Uigyys 1,124,200 20 110 430345110000 22
uinylaw V] S 3 slaes Jolw Code 1,496,400 12 125 430345125000 23
94,200 270 63 431000063000 74 2,982,300 6 160 430345160000 24
137,200 294 75 431000075000 74 si tech+ asy> 90 olj auw
190,500 96 90 431000090000 75 Uiylaw Caoud S5 13 slaes ol Code
263,700 120 110 431000110000 76 136,800 180 40 430390040000 25
300,600 93 125 431000125000 77 191,600 108 50 430390050000 26
si tech+ Salls 324,100 114 63 430390063000 27
ilauw canub 2l 13 slses Tollrg Code 419,200 71 75 430390075000 28
891,500 36 125-110-90 431112511090 78 591,600 40 90 430390090000 29
476,800 63 75-63 431107506300 79 901,100 27 110 430390110000 30
J29S pw aw g JugSpw 95 wllladl 1,057,200 16 125 430390125000 31
sitecht UygS jwgs 405 45 gilj 2,323,000 8 160 430390160000 32
Uilaw Caod SIS 3 slsa Jolw Code si tech+ 45 Ly ol) aw
229,800 75 63 430245063000 80 Uiylaw a8 S 43 slal olw Code
452,000 64 90 430245090000 81 594,400 48 90x63 431445090063 33
566,100 36 110 430245110000 82 742,600 32 110x63 431445110063 34
si tech+ UzgS pwgs azys 90 gl 953,500 20 110x90 431445110090 35
Uilaw Cunid SIS s slaes jolw Code 1,334,000 12 125x110 431445125110 36
280,900 120 63 430290063000 83 2,119,600 8 160x110 431445160110 37
503,100 48 20 430290090000 84 sitech+ 90 LLas ol auw
722,100 30 110 430290110000 85 e Caoib 55 1 slss il Code
si tech+ygSyw duw 42,5 45 ol aw 482,800 56 90x63 431490090063 38
Uiyl Caoad S 3 slaes Jolw Code 633,800 36 110x63 431490110063 39
493,100 74 63 431245063000 84 si techt as)s 87/5 p3 ol) auw
949,100 32 90 431245090000 85 Uilaw a8 S 43 slai olw Code
1,392,400 16 110 431245110000 86 410,800 72 63 430387063000 40
si tech+gS juw duw aoy3 45 Lyss oly aw 919,000 30 20 430387090000 Y
Uilaw ) IS 43 Slsei Jolw Code 1,083,300 27 110 430387110000 42
741,300 32 90x63 431345090063 87 sl tech+ sily 3.35L ol) auw
934,800 24 110x63 431345110063 88 Sy S S 13 slaas ol Code
1,189,100 20 110x90 431345110090 89 1,196,000 24 110 430300110000 43
si tech+J 95w duw 42,5 87/5 p3 o) 4w si tech+ ygéauw
Uil sl S 1 slasd b Code Uil Zead S 13 slaa ol Code
578,600 72 63 431287063000 90 321,400 96 63 430400063000 44
1,055,100 30 90 431287090000 91 485,300 56 75 430400075000 45
1,367,900 20 110 431287110000 92 647,800 40 90 430400090000 46
si tech+ygS yuw aw a9 87/5 3 iy ol aw 1,055,700 20 110 430400110000 47
Uinlaw Caoud S 43 slas jolw Code 1,186,200 20 125x110 430400125110 48
1,055,100 36 90x63 431387090063 93 si tech+ asgo
1,367,900 26 110x63 431387110063 94 Uiyl Caoud S 43 slaml Jolw Code
1,425,300 20 110x90 431387110090 95 215,200 128 63 430600063000 49
(‘J:T;, 041-4143 (@ atapipe @ wwwameires UPVC Gyl giiylduw cuuyl 367,600 100 90 430600090000 50
* aloial Liiléls g Sluigwll yeunil gl mig” 591,300 60 110 430600110000 51




